Proximity
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
FRONT OF

FRONT OF
OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE

OPEN
SPACE

FRONT OF
SIDE OF

FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF

Street

ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
Ely Close
ELY CLOSE
Ely Close
ELY CLOSE
ELY
CRESCENT
Ely Crescent
ELY
CRESCENT
ELY
CRESCENT
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN
ELY GREEN

ELY GROVE
ELY GROVE
ELY GROVE
ELY GROVE
ELY VIEW
ELY VIEW
ELY VIEW
ELY VIEW
ELY VIEW

BuildingNumber
10

11

15

20

45

26

33/35

==

29
36
11/13
20

12
15
25
14
16
16
16
20
20
22
24
26
28
30
32

= 00NN

3/5
3/5
9/11
29

RequirementType

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Fell

Prune
Prune

Prune
Prune

Prune

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune

Fell

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune



FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE LEFT
SIDE LEFT
SIDE LEFT
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF

ELY VIEW
ELY VIEW
ELY DRIVE
ELY DRIVE
ELY GREEN
ELY GROVE
ELY GROVE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE
ELY CLOSE

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune



